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Supportive document to be uploaded on web site 
Don't Miss a Beat 

Diabetes And Well-Being: Diabetes Aeross Life Changes. 

Early Detection Saves Lives: Empowering Women Through Breast Cancer 24/10/2025 

Overcoming disruption, transforming the AIDS response. 
Overcoming disruption, transforming the AIDS response. 

"Closing the Care Gap: Cervical Cancer Prevention for All" 
Health Camp- Measure your blood pressure 

Awareness" 

Health Camp- Aasha Sadan & Remand Home Dongari 

Nurses' week celebration 

Mahatma Phule Jayanti 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayati 

OLLEGE 

International Midwifery week celebration 

World Hypertension Day 
Organ Donation Campaign 

Lamp lighting Ceremony- Batch 23-24 
CPD on world heart day 

World Mental Hcalth Day 

MUMBAi-8. 

AIDS Awareness CPD 

Annexure-X 

Date 

Any Other, Please Specify: -

6 SIR 

18/09/2025 

13/11/2025 

06/12/2025 

27/12/2025 

14/01/202 

17/05/2025 

29/09/2025 

7/05/2025 to 
12/05/2026 
11/04/2025 

14/04/2025 

06/05/2025 to 
12/05/2025 
15/05/2025 

16/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

Here by I declare all relevant document uploaded are clear and visible on web site & are true as 
per my knowledge & Belief 

30/09/2025 

10/10/2025 

16/12/2025 &O| 
9/01/2026 

PRINCIPAL 
College of Nursing Sir J.J. Group of Hospitals 
Mumbai - 400 008. 
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