

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Inspection Committee Report for Academic Year 2026-2027
Webinar/Workshop/CME/Activities/ Performed in Last One Year.
All report must be available on web site

Name of the College /Institute:-COLLEGE OF NURSING „J.J.H.MUMBAI 08 Faculty: NURSING

No. of Webinars Arranged, Guest Lectures & C.P.D / Workshops (Publish details on College website)

Sr No	Details of Webinar/ Workshop/CME/ Activities/ Perform Supportive document to be uploaded on web site	Date
1	Don't Miss a Beat	18/09/2025
2	Early Detection Saves Lives: Empowering Women Through Breast Cancer Awareness”	24/10/2025
3	Diabetes And Well-Being: Diabetes Across Life Changes.	13/11/2025
4	Overcoming disruption, transforming the AIDS response.	06/12/2025
4	Overcoming disruption, transforming the AIDS response.	27/12/2025
5	“Closing the Care Gap: Cervical Cancer Prevention for All”	14/01/2022
6	Health Camp- Measure your blood pressure	17/05/2025
7	Health Camp- Aasha Sadan & Remand Home Dongari	29/09/2025
8	Nurses' week celebration	7/05/2025 to 12/05/2026
69	Mahatma Phule Jayanti	11/04/2025
10	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayati	14/04/2025
11	International Midwifery week celebration	06/05/2025 to 12/05/2025
12	World Hypertension Day	15/05/2025
13	Organ Donation Campaign	16/05/2025
14	Lamp lighting Ceremony- Batch 23-24	20/05/2025
15	CPD on world heart day	30/09/2025
16	World Mental Health Day	10/10/2025
17	AIDS Awareness CPD	16/12/2025&09/01/2026

Here by I declare all relevant document uploaded are clear and visible on web site & are true as per my knowledge & Belief

Any Other, Please Specify: -



ABHISHEK JAI
PRINCIPAL
 College of Nursing
 Sir J.J. Group of Hospitals
 Mumbai - 400 008.